
Project Name and Number 
IFB# 650-32-24 Group Term Life, Accidental Death and 
Dismemberment and Group Long Term Disability 
Benefits  

Date Issued 
September 23, 2024 

Due Date: 
October 17, 2024, at 9:00 a.m.  

Pre Sub Meeting 
October 3, 2024, at 9:00 a.m.  

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2890 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Brandon.havranek@hacp.org  

 
 

Brandon Havranek  

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2766 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 
 

Kathleen Obringer 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2869 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Anna.jasim@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Anna Jasim 

 
 

HACP 

 
 

2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2761 

  
 

Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org  

 
 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 
 

The Taylor Group, Inc. 

 
 

348 Lukas Blvd. 
Morganville, NJ  07751 

 
 

732-577-6935 

  
 

harry@hitaylorins.com 

 
 

Harry Taylor  

 
 

Byars & Alexander 

 
 
 

   
 

charris@byars-alex.com 

 
 

Cheryl Harris 
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Byars & Alexander 

 
 
 

   
 

louistalex@aol.com 

 
 

Lou Alexander 

 
 

Hillendale Associates 

    
 

nbohn@usebsg.com 

 
 

Nikki Bohn 
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